
5. Theo Bickel und Manfred Wunderli Ged.-Turnier

Ziegelhausen, 12.05.2013

Klasse

B/C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jannis Johann KSV Kirrlach
SS 3:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  2  7 1

2 Kathrin Stricker ASV Bruchsal
0:25

01 Fr
4:00

13
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Felix Schröder RKG Reilingen-Hockenh.
Fr

1:00

01
PS 4:1

32
 1  3  0  0  0  2  4 2
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